SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51 (BOUNDARY)
EAST BOUNDARY
2019 - 2020
BUS ROUTE #1 (GREEN)
EHOLT - CARSON - RESERVOIR

DRIVER: RICK KOST DRIVER: RICK KOST
COLOUR: R1 (GREEN) COLOUR: R1 (GREEN)

A.M. BUS STOP P.M. BUS STOP

6:47 BUS GARAGE 3:25 BUS GARAGE

7:10 SON RANCH T/A 3:32 PERLEY

7:12 10505 HWY 3 3:36 GFSS

7:21 HWY 3 (SPENCER VIEW POINT) 3:41 HUTTON

7:24 HILLVIEW RD & CENTRE RD 3:42 6840 SILVER AVE

7:25 CORYELL RD & COVERT RD 3:44 COLLEGE RD & CALUMET AVE

7:26 5100 COVERT RD 3:45 COLLEGE RD & SION FRONTAGE RD

7:28 5105 HILLVIEW RD 3:46 HALL FRONTAGE RD & COMMUNITY CTR RD

7:30 4800 HILLVIEW RD 3:48 RILKOFF'S CENTRE (FRONTAGE RD ENTRANCE)

7:33 6250 COLLEGE ROAD 3:49 HILLVIEW RD & CENTRE RD

7:35 6840 SILVER AVE 3:50 CORYELL RD & COVERT RD

7:37 HUTTON 3:51 5100 COVERT RD

7:41 GFSS 3:52 5105 HILLVIEW RD

7:44 PERLEY 3:53 4800 HILLVIEW RD

7:52 6010 TOWER RD 4:02 PERLEY

7:53 3995 VICTORIA RD 4:05 GFSS

7:54 RESERVOIR RD & SPENCER RD 4:10 HUTTON

7:55 RESERVOIR RD & WELL RD 4:13 6010 TOWER RD

7:56 HWY 41 & HILLVIEW RD 4:14 3995 VICTORIA RD

7:58 VICTORIA AVE E (MAILBOXES) 4:15 RESERVOIR RD & SPENCER RD

8:00 VERNON ST & WESTMINSTER AVE 4:16 RESERVOIR RD & WELL RD

8:05 HALL FRONTAGE RD (BALLFIELD) 4:17 HWY 41 & HILLVIEW RD

8:08 HUTTON 4:18 VICTORIA AVE E (MAILBOXES)

8:13 GFSS 4:20 VERNON ST & WESTMINSTER AVE

8:16 PERLEY 4:28 DANSHIN VILLAGE RD (PM ONLY)

8:24 BUS GARAGE 4:35 SON RANCH T/A
4:36 10505 HWY 3

UPDATED: JANUARY 29, 2020 4:44 HWY 3 (SPENCER VIEW POINT)

4:57 BUS GARAGE




